Hong Kong Island

China Merchants Godown, Wharf & Trans.

Co Ltd (Gdn A)

China Merchants Godown, Wharf & Trans.

Co Ltd (Gdn B)

Eastlite Industries Ltd

Lam Kee Hong Ltd
Siu Fung Nin Hing Kee Co Ltd

Indian Provision Stores
Suitfit Company Limited

Go Go Trading Co., Ltd.
Goldmali International Ltd
Winful Food Supplies Ltd
Washoku Corporation Limited
Marujo Limited

lammama Limited

Maximum Storage Capacity

Kowloon

Hing Wah Lung Oil & Rice Ltd

South East Asia Trading Co (Siam) Ltd
Health Eco Beauty Ltd

Wakka International Co Ltd

Coils Electronic Co Ltd (Gdn A)

Maze Limited

Daikokuya Shoten Limited

Hung Fat Ho Food Limited

Mienboom International Limited (Gdn B)

List of Approved Rice Storage Place as at 1 April 2024

Bdea s of g 2

#12024247 1p

Suitfit Company Limited

Go Go Trading Co., Ltd.
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lammama Limited

for the District:

N
)

BERM A FF LD

Wakka International Co
Ltd

BeMEEUST AP
(Gdn A)
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mar(4 )3 2P (6dn
B)

Reg. #
FE
S5

H-001

H-002

H-029

H-038
H-039
H-050

H-055

H-056

H-058

H-059

H-063

H-064

H-065

50, 675. 100 tonnes

K-017

K-026

K-030

K-041

K-043

K-057

K-058

K-061

K-062

Address Tel. No.  Fax No.
g2 T @z

1-12/F, 18 Sai Ning St, Kennedy Town, Hong Kong 2816 8100 2816 8114
1-15/F, 18 Sai Ning St, Kennedy Town, Hong Kong 2816 8100 2816 8114
7/F, Safety Godown Ind Bldg, 56 Ka Yip Street, 28969673 2558 6523
Chaiwan, Hong Kong
G/F, 72 Connaught Road West, Hong Kong 2548 1228 2858 6964
G/F, 106 Connaught Rd West, Hong Kong 2548 2107 2559 9417
Unit 4, 19/F, Harbour Industrial Centre , 10 Lee Hing St 2575 4819 2575 4337
, Ap Lei Chau, Hong Kong
Flat 08, 10/F, Harbour Ind Ctr, 10 Lee Hing Street, Ap 2540 6877 2858 4596
Lei Chau, Hong Kong
Flat 11, 15/F, Phase |, Chai Wan Ind City, 60 Wing Tai 2515 2200 2515 3300
Road, Chai Wan, HK
Part of Unit 1, 20/F, Oceanic Ind Ctr, 2 Lee Lok St, 2518 7799 2870 0132
Apleichau, HK
Part of Flat 1 10/F, Honour Industrial Centre, 6 Sun Yip 3525 1155 3525 1177
Street, Chai Wan, HK
Part of Unit 09, 18/F, Honour Ind Ctr, No 6 Sun Yip St, 2152 8818 2897 5232
Chai Wan, Hong Kong
Part of Factory C, 15/F, Block 1, Kingley Industrial 9633 1456 3007 9361
Building, 35 Yip Kan Street, Wong Chuk Hang, HK
Part of Suite 1901-02, Honour Industrial Centre, 6 Sun 2576 0982

Yip Street, Chaiwan, HK

PRERAFREFE

50, 675.100 = =g

Unit C, G/F, Wah Hing Ind. Mansions, 21-25 Tseuk Luk 2712 3816 2713 1250

Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon

Section A, B, C Room B, 3/F, Acro Industrial Bldg, 19

Yuk Yat St, Tokwawan, Kowloon

Part 3 of Room E, 11/F, Wong King Industrial Building,
No. 2-4 Tai Yau Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon

Part of Room 702, Tower 1, Harbour Centre, 1 Hok

Cheung Street, Hung Hom, Kowloon

Workshop A, G/F, Flat A-D 4/F, Flat A-D 6/F,Flat B-E
8/F , Hing Win Factory Bldg, 110 How Ming Street

G/F(Portion), Long Life Industrial Building, 15 Ko Fai

Road, Yau Tong, Kowloon

Part of Flat B, 11/F, Sun Kwong Industrial Building,

2548 1587 2559 7562

27715887 2771 4887

6489 1092 2204 2115

2341 5539 2178 6673

2524 2822 2893 0903

3997 1590 8148 0490

1059-1061 Tung Chau West Street, Cheung Sha Wan,

Kowloon

Part of Upper B/F, Mai Tong Industrial Building, No. 22 2950 1177 2389 1612

Sze Shan Street, Yau Tong, Kowloon

Part of Flat 5, 9/F, Block C, Ko Fai Industrial Building, 7 3106 3410 2125 7658

Ko Fai Road, Yau Tong, Kowloon

Page: 1



Fly Yeong Logistics Limited

List of Approved Rice Storage Place as at 1 April 2024

Bdea s of g 2

#12024247 1p

B IR S

Huang Ju Food (International) Co., Limited 2 % & &(®%)73 '

Cheerful Hands Limited

Dragon Island International Limited

Easy Tak Management Limited

Hung Yip Food Limited

Star Globe Limited

Golden Thai Harvest Trading Limited

Maximum Storage Capacity for the District:

New Territories

Golden Resources Warehouse Ltd

Yee Lim Godown & Cold Storage Ltd

Chevalier Cold Storage and Logistics

Limited (Gdn A)

Kwong Sun Hong Godown Ltd (Gdn No 4)

The Dairy Farm Co Ltd

LS Synalife Trading Company Limited
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Brilliant Cold Storage Management Limited sk #&f £ § 12 5 T2

(€]
Kin Tai Hong

Chewy International Foods Ltd (Gdn A)

Infotech Rice Company Ltd

Lick Sang Foods Trading Ltd

China Resources Logistics (Shatin Cold

Storage) Limited

Sam Hei Tai Hing Foods Co Ltd

L L EES e
(Gdn A)
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Reg.#
Ea
s

K-063

K-065

K-069

K-070

K-072

K-075

K-076

K-077

2,060. 500 tonnes

N-001

N-008

N-011

N-015

N-017

N-029

N-030

N-032

N-033

N-035

N-037

N-038

N-055

Address
B opt

Part of Room 302, Flat A, 3/F, Chiap King Industrial
Building, 714 Prince Edward Road East, San Po Kong,
Kowloon

Part of Block A, 1/F, Hoi Bun Industrial Building, No. 6
Wing Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon

Part of Workshop No.14, 7/F, Hong Leong Industrial
Complex, No.4 Wang Kwong Road, Kowloon Bay,
Kowloon

Tel. No. Fax No.
T

2117 9552 3584 8004

3425 4799 3753 3623

3990 1530 2555 1034

Part of Godown no. 15, B/F, Harbour Centre Tower 1, 1 2780 9328 2710 8331

Hok Cheung Street, Hung Hom, Kowloon

Unit D-E, 14/F, Luk Hop Industrial Building, No.8 Luk
Hop Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon

3114 3444

Part of Flat 29, 9/F, Block B, Focal Industrial Centre, 21 3163 2358 2377 3861

Man Lok Street, Hung Hom, Kowloon
Part of Flat C2, 7/F, Efficiency House, 35 Tai Yau
Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon

Part of 11/F, Yue Xiu Industrial Building, 87 Hung To
Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon

PRERAFETEFE:

G/F-10,12,13/F,Part of 14/F, Golden Resources
Centre, 2-12 Cheung Tat Rd, Tsing Yi, New Territories
Blk C, 6/F-16/F, Yee Lim Ind Ctr, 2-28 Kwai Lok St, Ha
Kwai Chung, New Territories

2/F, Unit A 3/F & 18/F, 124-130 Kwok Shui Rd, Kwai
Chung , New Territories

17-19 On Fuk St, On Lok Tsuen, Fanling, New
Territories

2/F 2023W - 2027W, Centre B, 6/F, Centre B, ATL
Logistics Centre, Berth 3

G/F & 4/F Lam Soon Bldg,21 Dai Fu St., Tai Po
Industrial Estate, Tai Po, New Territories

Part of 15/F, No. 8 Kwai Hei Street, Kwai Chung, N.T.

Warehouse 1&2, 228 Tai Tong Rd, Shung Ching San
Tsuen, Yuen Long, New Territories

Warehouse A, B, DD77, Lot 812, Ping Che Rd, Ping
Che, Fanling, New Territories

Rm 2-4, 5/F, Block A & G10 & G12, G/F, Veristrong Ind
Ctr, 34-36 , Au Pui Wan St, Fotan, Shatin, NT

12A Tin Ha Road, Hung Shui Kiu, Yuen Long, New
Territories

1/F,6-12/F, 2-10 Wo Heung Street, Fotan, Shatin, New
Territories

1A; 1F; 1G; 1H; 3G; 4H; 41; 43;, 5A-J; 7E; 7F; 12F,
Waford Ind Bldg, 14-16 Kwai Hei Street, Kwai Chung,
N.T.

2350 2321

2389 9961 2389 9851

£: 2,060.500 ==f

2432 8188 2433 4092

2614 5801 2614 4628

2425 1461 2421 7803

2545 1666 2854 1308

2299 3647 2299 2030

2680 3388 2680 4069

2847 4777 2614 1120

2478 7162 2475 9787

2595 0999 2595 1523

2642 5568 2641 7988

2447 0692 2616 0152

2604 1101 2695 1923

2614 2310 2612 4208
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Lick Sang Rice Ltd

Kwong Fung Rice Co Limited

Fung Tai Logistics Ltd

Yee Hing Lung Food Company

Bangkok Mercantile (Hong Kong) Co., Ltd.

China Resources Logistics (Shatin Cold

Storage) Limited

Shing Kee Hong Provision Co Ltd

Pun Chun Sauce & Preserved Fruit Factory

Ltd
P. S. Wu & Sons Limited

Shun Fung Loong Rice & Feeds Ltd

Fantastic Natural Cosmetics Limited

Cheng Hing Kee Enterprises Co Ltd

DCH Logistics Co Ltd

Kwong Tai Agency Co Ltd

Wing Hing Spices Grinding Factory Limited

Ping Kee Hong Trading Co Ltd

Kwoks Wing Cheong Hoo Ltd

Ng Wah International Development Limited

Kubota Rice Industry (H.K.) Co Ltd (Gdn A)

Takee International Limited

Yafeng Group Development Ltd
7-Style Development (Sugar) Ltd

Ettason (HK) Ltd

Kam Kee Food Trading Ltd

Wah Cheong Co Ltd

List of Approved Rice Storage Place as at 1 April 2024

Bdea s of g 2

#12024247 1p

AEE B RT LSP

IEREFEF NP

A o £(F#)F LS
#(Gdn A)

Takee International
Limited

EWEBFEG P
TRAEEGEE)F AT

Hfed agaae

Reg.#
e
Bl

N-064

N-065

N-066

N-068

N-069

N-073

N-074

N-075

N-081

N-085

N-087

N-089

N-090

N-091

N-096
N-097
N-104
N-109
N-111
N-112

N-115
N-116

N-119

N-120

N-123

Address
oy

125B-2 Tin Ha Road, Hung Shui Kiu, Yuen Long , New
Territories

Part of G/F, Unit 2, Wah Fat Industrial Bldg, 10-14
Kung Yip St, Kwai Chung, New Territories

Tel. No. Fax No.
T @3

2447 0692 2616 0152

2559 9318 2548 3412

Flat A & B, 9/F, Epoch Industrial Building, 8 Cheung Ho 2432 2972 2435 2831

St, Tsing Yi, New Territories

Blk 26, 8/F, Wah Luen Ind Ctr, 15-21 Wong Chuk
Yeung St, STTL 163, New Territories

13/F & 14/F, Sandoz Centre,178-182 Texaco
Road,Tsuen Wan, New Territories

4/F & 16/F, Shatin Cold Storage No. 2, 31-43 Wo Shui
Street, Fotan, Shatin

Unit A 1/F, Unit C,D & E 5/F, Blk 1, Leader Industrial
Ctr, 188-202 Texaco Road, Tsuen Wan

Godown No. 16 & 17, No. 362 Tan Kwai Tsuen, Hung
Shui Kiu , Yuen Long, New Territories

B1 (Portion), 5/F, Phase 1, Tsing Yi Industrial Centre,
33 Cheung Tat Road, Tsing Yi, New Territories

Unit E & F, 5/F, On Hang Ind Centre, 18 Yip Cheong
Street, Fanling, New Territories

4/F, Crown Data Centre I, 1 Leung Yip Street, Yuen
Long , New Territories

Rm B, 4/F, Tsuen Tung Industrial Bldg, 38-40 Chai
Wan Kok Street, Tsuen Wan, New Territories

1/F (Area 12), No. 67-73 Fuk Hi Street, Yuen Long Ind
Estate, Yuen Long, New Territories

G/F, KTA Centre, 13 On Chuen Street, Fanling, New
Territories

A partial Section at Flat D, 10/F, Wah Hing Ind Bldg, 2-
6 Ma Kok St, Tsuen wan, New Territories

Part of Flat C 8/F, Flat C&D 10/F, Wang Cheung Ind'l
Bldg, 6 Tsing Yeung Circuit, Tuen Mun, N.T.

Flat H 3/F; Flat F 5/F & Flat E 6/F, Phase 2, Kings Ford
Ind Bldg, 26-32 Kwai Hei St, Kwai Chung, N T

Part of Unit E, 5/F, BIk A, Marvel Industrial Bldg, 25-31
Kwai Fung Crescent, Kwai Chung, NT

Room B&C of 4/F, Ever Gain Bldg, 21-23 Yuen Shun
Circuit , Shatin, NT

Flat 4 and Part of Flat 5, Blk A, 11/F, Hang Wai
Industrial Centre, 6 Kin Tai Street, Tuen Mun, NT

61, Ng Ka Tsuen, Kam Sheung Road, Yuen Long, NT

2698 4322 3541 9533

2549 5001 2517 2712

2697 1300 2691 9299

2423 0746 2423 1051

2477 9596 2470 9366

2495 1261 2433 0186

2548 8281 2559 5895

3622 0800 3622 0875

2420 0965 2405 6655

2695 6473 3966 2201

2408 9336 2407 3313

2408 7872 2408 9127

2455 2266 2455 2449

2743 9396 3527 3293

2545 3138 2545 8468

3184 0918 3184 0958

3427 1899 3427 1900

2612 0783 2612 0793

Rm B, 6/F, Win Sun Fty Bldg, 2 San Hop Lane, Tin Hau 2465 0711 2461 2477

Road, Tuen Mun, NT, HK

Blk A, 11/F, Tai Ping Ind. Park, 51 Ting Kok Road, Tai
Po, NT, HK

Room 409-412, 4/F, Luen Cheong Can Centre, 6-8 Yip
Wong Road, Tuen Mun, NT, HK

Part of Blk A, 7/F, Kerry TC Warehouse 1, 3 Kin Chuen

3904 3868 3904 3869

2613 0468 2441 5279

2410 4200 2865 6365
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List of Approved Rice Storage Place as at 1 April 2024
Epoa G e S 212024840 1p

Reg. # Address Tel. No.  Fax No.
[l Bk T 3
B

Street, Kwai Chung, NT

Safety Logistics Services Ltd F P OIRIEG A P N-124 G/F - 10/F, 132-140 Kwok Shui Road, Kwai Chung, NT, 2622 1100 2598 6123
HK
Tak Lai Marine Trading Co Ltd WRAEAFTEF AT N-131 Rm 1504, 15/F, Luen Cheong Can Centre, 8 Yip Wong 3693 4421 3693 4420
Road , Tuen Mun, NT
Yat Fung Seafood Provision Co Ltd FEE AN & 507 N-136 No. 1, Lai Pek Shan Sun Tsuen, Shuen Wan, Taipo, 2392 8180 2789 1709
N.T.
PARKNSHOP (HK) Limited (Gdn A) B oEdes F(F#E)F T N-139 Part of 5/F, Watson House, 1-5 Wo Liu Hang Road, Fo 2606 8658 2690 9256
27 (Gdn A) Tan, Shatin, NT
PARKNSHOP (HK) Limited (Gdn B) B oAz F(H&)F7 T N-140 Part of Rm 203-205, 2/F, Part of Rm 307-309, 310-311, 2606 8658 2690 9256
27 (Gdn B) 314-316, 3/F, Blk A & B, KC#4, Hutchison Logistics
Centre
7-Style Development (Sugar) Ltd TRFREMEE)F 2P N-144 Unit B, 8/F, Century Ind Bldg, 1 Tsing Yeung Circuit, 2465 0711 2461 2477
Tuen Mun, NT
Macy's Food & Wines Limited FLE5F AP N-145 Part of Flat A, 3/F, Block 2, Tai Ping Ind. Centre, 55 2662 8699 2311 8592
Ting Kok Road, Taipo, N.T.
Enhance International Limited LEBREF P N-148 Part of Flat B2, 13/F, Tsing Yi Industrial Ctr, Phase I, 2239 3026 2337 3431
No. 1-33 Cheung Tat Road, Tsing Yi
Many Way Trading Co Ltd pPEFEF AP N-151 Flat A, 3/F, Phase 1, Kingsford Ind Bldg, 26-32 Kwai 2423 9266 2481 6571
Hei Street, Kwai Chung, NT
Shumei Natural Agriculture (HK) AEAP A REEEET N-153 Part of Room 204, TCL Tower, 8 Tai Chung Road, 2792 1998 2295 0370
Assaciation Ltd (Gdn A) 2@ (Gdn A Tsuen Wan, N.T.
Wing Fung International Logistics Ltd HEERZEHmG AP N-160 Part of Room 804, 8/F, Riley House, 88 Lei Muk Road, 2429 2343 2429 9670
Kwai Chung, NT
China Resources Ng Fung International ERT PREAH D N-163 Room 2, 8, 10-11 of 1/F, Block A, Shatin Industrial 2593 8777 2827 0291
Distribution Co Ltd 3 Centre, 5-7 Yuen Shun Circuit, Shatin
Tri Star Trading Company ZEFiaP N-172 Part of Flat 15, 7/F, Block A, Sun Fung Centre, 88 2480 1982 3583 2779
Kwok Shui Road, Kwai Chung, N.T.
Kitagawa International Co Ltd A L L A N-176 Part of Rm 2405, Wing Fung Industrial Building, 40-50 3152 2999 3152 2990
Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T.
Life Is For Excellence Limited Flz A EEF I N-185 Part of Unit J, 20/F, Phase 2, Golden Dragon Industrial 2110 2268 3100 0128
Centre, 162 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung
Agricultural Products Co Ltd EELEG AP N-187 Unit 9, 7/F, Unit 5, 11/F, Thriving Industrial Centre, 26- 3590 3593 3011 5271
38 Sha Tsui Road
Tsuen Kee Hong Company Limited BEiFF AP N-188 Part of Flat K, Block 1, 27/F, Vigor Industrial Building, 3426 3878 2428 8256
49-53 Ta Chuen Ping Street, Kwai Chung, N.T.
O'Farm Limited $FpFAaF N-192 Part of 5/F, Block A, Kong Nam Industrial Building, 603- 2602 7018 3007 9079
609 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T.
Chewy International Foods Ltd (Gdn D) RAREsEF AP N-193 Warehouse 2, Warehouse 3, DD77 Lot 1439, Ha Shan 2595 0999 2595 1523
(Gdn D) Kai Wat, Ping Che, Fanling, NT
Super Food Development Ltd RS EFREF AP N-195 Part of G/F, Sung's Tower, 15-19 Lam Tin Street, Kwai 2819 8099 2819 8044
Chung, N.T.
Green Barn Food Limited S L P N-197 Part of Unit D, 5/F, Block 1, Koon Wah Mirror Factory 3175 8666 3175 8389
(6th), Industrial Bldg., 7-9 Ho Tin Street, Tuen Mun,
N.T.

Bafang Yunji International Company Limited ~ > 2 & ®"% £ B3 T2 N-198 Part of Room 2304, 23/F, Tsuen Wan Industrial Centre, 2410 9858 2410 9856
220-248 Texaco Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

Tak Fat Edible Salt & Provisions Limited wEBEaEF AP N-200 Part of G/F, 220 Lot 2201 DD76, Kwan Tei North 2462 4371 2469 1875

Ty
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Shumei Natural Agriculture (HK)

Association Ltd (Gdn B)

My Care Healthcare Limited

Asian Link Cold Store Services Limited

Wah Yue (H.K.) Trading Co Ltd

Yat Hing Trading (Hong Kong) Limited

KDS Global Logistics Limited

Hi-Speed Supply Chain Limited (Gdn B)

Influence Development Limited

Metricslink Limited

Jet Win Food Limited

City Super Limited

World Fantasy Development Limited

Merge Enterprise Limited

C.S.K. Food Company Limited

Meisei Hong Kong Limited

Imoto Shoten Company Limited

Sandra Trading Company

Prosperity Storage Company Limited (Gdn

A)

Prosperity Storage Company Limited (Gdn

B)

Yes Natural International Limited

Success Trading (HK) Company Limited

See Wai (Logistics) Company Limited

Neo Integration (H.K.) Company Limited

List of Approved Rice Storage Place as at 1 April 2024
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See Wai (Logistics)
Company Limited

R ICT T

Reg. #
Ly

B

N-203

N-204

N-207

N-209

N-213

N-214

N-217

N-218

N-219

N-221

N-222

N-223

N-225

N-228

N-229

N-230

N-231

N-232

N-233

N-234

N-235

N-236

N-240

Address
B
Village, Fanling
Part of Room 11, 17/F, Cheung Fung Industrial

Building, 23-29 Pak Tin Par Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T.
Part of Flat E2, 3/F, Block A, Tung Chun Industrial
Building, 9-11 Cheung Wing Road, Kwai Chung, N.T.
Unit A-F, 7/F, Cheung Hing Shing Centre, No.23 Sha
Tsui Road, N.T.

Part of Flat B & Part of Flat D, 3/F, Ming Wah Ind Bldg,
17-33 Wang Lung St., Tsuen Wan, N.T.

Part of Unit C, 17/F, Ming Wah Industrial Building, 17-
33 Wang Lung Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

Part of Block A, 4/F, Kong Nam Industrial Building, No.
603-609 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

2/F, World Trade Square, 21 On Lok Mun Street, On
Lok Tsuen, Fanling, N.T.

Part of Flat R, 4/F, Valiant Industrial Centre, 2-12 Au
Pui Wan Street, Fo Tan, N.T.

Flat B, 6/F, Phase 2, Hung Cheong Industrial Centre ,
10 Tsing Yeung Circuit, Tuen Mun, N.T.

Part of DD92, Lot 2219-2220, Kam Tsin Village, Kam
Tsin Road

Part of Room 1404, 88 Lei Muk Road, Kwai Chung,
N.T.

Part of Room 4001, 40/F, One Midtown , 11 Hoi Shing
Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

Part of Unit 1405, Fo Tan Industrial Centre, 26-28 Au
Pui Wan Street, Fo Tan, N.T.

Part of Unit K, 20/F, Vigor Industrial Building Phase
One, No. 49-53 Ta Chuen Ping Street, Kwai Chung,
N.T.

Part of (5/F & 6/F), Phase 2, Goodman Shatin Logistics
Centre, 6 Wong Chuk Yeung Street, Fo Tan, N.T.

Part of Unit I-2, 8/F, Superluck Industrial Centre Phase
1, 45-53 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

Flat D, 5/F, On Hang Industrial Centre, 18 Yip Cheong
Street, Fanling, N.T.

Unit G2, Part of Unit J&K, 16/F, Block 2, Leader Ind Ctr,
188-202 Texaco Rd, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

Unit A 6/F, Unit A,B&D 12/F, Unit D 15/F, Block 1,
Leader Ind Ctr, 188-202 Texaco Rd, Tsuen Wan N.T.
Rm A, BIk A, 5/F, On Fat Industrial Building, 12-18
Kwai Wing Road, Kwai Chung, N.T.

Part of Flat C, 5/F, Century Industrial Building, No.1
Tsing Yeung Circuit, Tuen Mun, N.T.

Flat H, 23/F, Phase 2, Kingsford Industrial Building, 26-
32 Kwai Hei Street, Kwai Chung, N.T.

Part of Room 603, 6/F, Block 3, Tin's Centre, 3 Hung
Cheung Road, Tuen Mun, NT

Tel. No. Fax No.
R

2792 1100 2295 0370

2172 7772 3020 9337

2534 5892 3571 9201

2437 9484 2437 9679

2605 5168 2601 1541

3765 8888 2407 9812

3792 0876 2940 7700

2730 0567 3007 2007

3996 7928 3996 7928

2637 0646 2637 0641

21659931 2165 9965

2717 1363

3576 3840 3576 3870

2428 8288 3747 3073

2690 5214 2690 5213

6979 4700

3483 3287 2677 2968

2408 8627 2180 2415

2408 8627 2180 2415

2786 0727 2786 0757

2327 2989 2327 7809

2699 3887 2699 3987

2465 7001 2463 2404
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Neuworks (Asia) Limited

Chiangmai Herbs Trading Limited
Chevalier Cold Storage and Logistics Ltd
(Gdn B)

Tak Shing Cheong Food Limited

Eternal Express Corporation Limited (Gdn
B)

Kubota Rice Industry (H.K.) Co., Ltd (Gdn

B)

PWD Logistics Limited

New Charming International Limited
Shing Hing Oil Company Limited
Prizemart Limited (Gdn B)

Liwan Food Trading Co., Limited
Chevalier AOC Freight Express Holdings
Limited

Liceniz Limited

Man Lee Cheung Company, Limited

Siu Fung Nin Food Products Company
Limited

Pan Pacific Retail Management (Hong
Kong) Co., Limited

Henry Logistics Group Company Limited
San Tai Distribution Co Ltd
L-Biodiversity Limited

Calfruits Company Limited

Yue Yi Foods Company Limited
Interocean Logistics Limited

V-Glory Logistics Limited

Mugan Foods Limited

Keyway Logistics Limited

List of Approved Rice Storage Place as at 1 April 2024
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Reg. #
e
Bl

N-242

N-243

N-245

N-246

N-247

N-248

N-249

N-250

N-251

N-252

N-253
N-254

N-255

N-257

N-258

N-260

N-261

N-262

N-263

N-264

N-265

N-266

N-267

N-268

N-269

Address
oyt

Workshop Nos. F and G, G/F, Hong Leong Plaza, No.

33 Lok Yip Road, Fanling, N.T.

Unit D, 9/F, Block 1, Waylee Industrial Centre, 30-38

Tsuen King Circuit, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

Unit 802, 8/F, Cheung Fung Industrial Building, 23-39

Pak Tin Par Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

Flat C2, Blk C, 3/F, Tsing Yi Industrial Centre, Phase II,

1-33 Cheung Tat Road, Tsing Yi, N.T.

Part of No. 295D Pak Sha Tsuen, Kung Um Road,

Yuen Long, N.T.

Unit B, 12/F, Phase Il, Goodman ShaTin Logistics
Centre, 6 Wong Chuk Yeung Street, Fo Tan, Shatin,

NT

Part of DD125 Ha Tsuen Road, Yuen Long, N.T.
Room 1202, 12/F, Raton Industrial Building, 4 Kin

Wong Street, Tuen Mun, N.T.

Part of Unit B, G/F, 231 Tong Fong Tsuen, Ping Kwai

Road, Ping Shan, Yuen Long, N.T.

4/F, Lung Wah International Godown, 72-76 Wang

Lung Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

Part of DD77 Lot No 78B8, Ping Che, Fanling, N.T.
Part of Unit 801, 8/F, Cheung Fung Ind. Bldg., 23-39

Pak Tin Par Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T., HK

Part of Unit 06, 20/F, Seapower Centre, 73 Lei Muk

Road, Kwai Chung, N.T.

Rm 2, G/F Blk 2, Nan Fung Industrial City, 18 Tin Hau

Road, Tuen Mun, N.T.

G/F, Wing Kin Industrial Building, 4-6 Wing Kin Road,

Kwai Chung, N.T.

Part of UG, Goodman Dynamic Centre, 188 Yeung Uk

Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

Part of No 94 Sheung Chuk Yuen, Yau Tam Mei, Yuen

Long, N.T.

Tel. No. Fax No.

3543 0284 3747 4621

5511 6354 3590 5647

3763 9899 3763 9808

2730 6396 2375 3898

2543 4266 2784 0032

3184 0918 3184 0958

2472 7688 2472 0337

2133 5800 3565 6628

2547 6781 2559 1820

2406 8879 2406 8876

6349 4163
2555 7688 2555 7188

6409 3832

2548 3600 2546 2250

2548 4244 2559 9417

3904 1481 3904 1446

2482 6488 2482 6328

Part of 8/F, Allied Cargo Centre, 150-164 Texaco Road, 2419 3083 2408 0319

Tsuen Wan, N.T.

RoomD, 22/F, Block 1, Golden Dragon Industrial
Centre, 152-160 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, N.T.

Part of Flat 1, 1/F, Tower A, Regent Centre, 63 Wo Yi

Hop Road, Kwai Chung, N.T.

9581 0940

2620 8969 2368 8222

Part of 2/F, Blk H, Golden Bear Industrial Centre, 66-82 2423 8272 2724 1117

Chai Wan Kok Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

1/F, Leitz Industrial Building, 55-57 Wang Lung Street,

Tsuen Wan, N.T.

Part of Lot 2721(Part) in D.D. 124, Tan Kwai Tsuen,

Hung Shui Kiu, Yuen Long, N.T.

Part of Flat/Rm C 24/F, Excelsior Industrial Building,

68-76 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

2730 0313 2735 3250

3700 0320

2116 0918 2119 0046

Unit B, 6/F, Gateway TS, 8 Cheung Fai Road, Tsing Yi, 3795 6568
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List of Approved Rice Storage Place as at 1 April 2024
Epoa G e S 212024840 1p

Reg. # Address Tel. No.  Fax No.
[l B T 3
E
N.T.
Narita Logistics (HK) Limited FaFn(f k) AL F N-270 Part of Flat A&B, 3/F, Mercantile Ind. & Warehouse 2497 2221 2497 3320
Bldg., 16-24 Ta Chuen Ping Street, Kwai Chung, N.T.
Dhillon Group of Companies Limited Dhillon Group of N-271 Part of BIk A, 4/F, Oxford Industrial Building, 42-46 2366 6534
Companies Limited Wang Lung Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T.
Meisei Hong Kong Limited Pr(FE); AP N-272 Part of Factory A, G/F, Fo Tan Industrial Centre, 2690 5214 2690 5213
Nos.26-28 Au Pui Wan Street
Yue Tai Cold Storage Warehouse arg%x HAERF AP N-273 Part of 9/F & Part of 10/F, Sandoz Centre, 178-183 2651 1938 2651 1298
Management Limited Texaco Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

Maximum Storage Capacity for the District: 133,460.937 tonnes ¥ % & *pruZE£: 133,460.937 2=

Total: 143
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	未命名
	Reg. #
	Reg. #
	Reg. #
	Address
	Tel. No.Fax No.

	註冊
	註冊
	地址 
	電話 傳真 

	編號 
	編號 

	Hong Kong Island 
	Hong Kong Island 

	China Merchants Godown, Wharf & Trans. 
	China Merchants Godown, Wharf & Trans. 
	招商局倉碼運輸有限公司 
	H-001 
	1-12/F, 18 Sai Ning St, Kennedy Town, Hong Kong 
	2816 8100 2816 8114 

	Co Ltd (Gdn A)
	Co Ltd (Gdn A)

	China Merchants Godown, Wharf & Trans. 
	China Merchants Godown, Wharf & Trans. 
	招商局倉碼運輸有限公司 
	H-002 
	1-15/F, 18 Sai Ning St, Kennedy Town, Hong Kong 
	2816 8100 2816 8114 

	Co Ltd (Gdn B)
	Co Ltd (Gdn B)

	Eastlite Industries Ltd
	Eastlite Industries Ltd
	欣光實業有限公司 
	H-029 
	7/F, Safety Godown Ind Bldg, 56 Ka Yip Street, 
	28969673 2558 6523 

	TR
	Chaiwan, Hong Kong 

	Lam Kee Hong Ltd
	Lam Kee Hong Ltd
	林記行有限公司 
	H-038 
	G/F, 72 Connaught Road West, Hong Kong 
	2548 1228 2858 6964 

	Siu Fung Nin Hing Kee Co Ltd
	Siu Fung Nin Hing Kee Co Ltd
	兆豐年興記有限公司 
	H-039 
	G/F, 106 Connaught Rd West, Hong Kong 
	2548 2107 2559 9417 

	Indian Provision Stores
	Indian Provision Stores
	印度商店 
	H-050 
	Unit 4,  19/F, Harbour Industrial Centre , 10 Lee Hing St 2575 4819 2575 4337 

	TR
	, Ap Lei Chau, Hong Kong 

	Suitfit Company Limited 
	Suitfit Company Limited 
	Suitfit Company Limited 
	H-055 
	Flat 08, 10/F,  Harbour Ind Ctr, 10 Lee Hing Street, Ap 
	2540 6877 2858 4596 

	TR
	Lei Chau, Hong Kong 

	Go Go Trading Co., Ltd. 
	Go Go Trading Co., Ltd. 
	Go Go Trading Co., Ltd. 
	H-056 
	Flat 11, 15/F, Phase I, Chai Wan Ind City, 60 Wing Tai 
	2515 2200 2515 3300 

	TR
	Road, Chai Wan, HK 

	Goldmali International Ltd
	Goldmali International Ltd
	金禾太平國際有限公司 
	H-058 
	Part of Unit 1, 20/F, Oceanic Ind Ctr, 2 Lee Lok St, 
	2518 7799 2870 0132 

	TR
	Apleichau, HK 

	Winful Food Supplies Ltd
	Winful Food Supplies Ltd
	宏峰食品有限公司 
	H-059 
	Part of Flat 1 10/F, Honour Industrial Centre, 6 Sun Yip 
	3525 1155 3525 1177 

	TR
	Street, Chai Wan, HK 

	Washoku Corporation Limited
	Washoku Corporation Limited
	和食企業有限公司 
	H-063 
	Part of Unit 09, 18/F, Honour Ind Ctr, No 6 Sun Yip St, 
	2152 8818 2897 5232 

	TR
	Chai Wan, Hong Kong 

	Marujo Limited
	Marujo Limited
	丸城有限公司 
	H-064 
	Part of Factory C, 15/F, Block 1, Kingley Industrial 
	9633 1456 3007 9361 

	TR
	Building, 35 Yip Kan Street, Wong Chuk Hang, HK 

	Iammama Limited 
	Iammama Limited 
	Iammama Limited 
	H-065 
	Part of Suite 1901-02, Honour Industrial Centre, 6 Sun 
	2576 0982


	Yip Street, Chaiwan, HK 
	   Maximum Storage Capacity for the District:  50,675.100 tonnes  地區最大貯存容量:  50,675.100 公噸 
	   Maximum Storage Capacity for the District:  50,675.100 tonnes  地區最大貯存容量:  50,675.100 公噸 
	Kowloon 
	Kowloon 
	Kowloon 


	Hing Wah Lung Oil & Rice Ltd興華隆油米行有限公司 K-017 Unit C, G/F, Wah Hing Ind. Mansions, 21-25 Tseuk Luk 2712 3816 2713 1250 Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon 
	South East Asia Trading Co (Siam) Ltd東南亞貿易有限公司 K-026 Section A, B, C Room B, 3/F, Acro Industrial Bldg, 19 2548 1587 2559 7562 Yuk Yat St, Tokwawan, Kowloon 
	Health Eco Beauty Ltd康富盈美國際有限公司 K-030 Part 3 of Room E, 11/F, Wong King Industrial Building, 2771 5887 2771 4887 No. 2-4 Tai Yau Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon 
	Wakka International Co Ltd Wakka International Co K-041 Part of Room 702, Tower 1, Harbour Centre, 1 Hok 6489 1092 2204 2115 Ltd Cheung Street, Hung Hom, Kowloon 
	Coils Electronic Co Ltd (Gdn A)高雅線圈製品有限公司 K-043 Workshop A, G/F, Flat A-D 4/F, Flat A-D 6/F,Flat B-E 2341 5539 2178 6673 
	(Gdn A) 8/F , Hing Win Factory Bldg, 110 How Ming Street Maze Limited美仕有限公司 K-057 G/F(Portion), Long Life Industrial Building, 15 Ko Fai 2524 2822 2893 0903 Road, Yau Tong, Kowloon Daikokuya Shoten Limited大黑屋商店有限公司 K-058 Part of Flat B, 11/F, Sun Kwong Industrial Building, 3997 1590 8148 0490 1059-1061 Tung Chau West Street, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon Hung Fat Ho Food Limited鴻發號糧油食品有限公司 K-061 Part of Upper B/F, Mai Tong Industrial Building, No. 22 2950 1177 2389 1612 Sze Shan Street, Yau Tong, Kowloon Mienboom
	B) Ko Fai Road, Yau Tong, Kowloon 
	Reg. #註冊
	Reg. #註冊
	Reg. #註冊
	Reg. #註冊
	Address地址 
	Tel. No.電話 
	Fax No.傳真 

	編號 
	編號 

	K-063 
	K-063 
	Part of Room 302, Flat A, 3/F, Chiap King Industrial Building, 714 Prince Edward Road East, San Po Kong, Kowloon 
	2117 9552 3584 8004 

	K-065 
	K-065 
	Part of Block A, 1/F, Hoi Bun Industrial Building, No. 6 Wing Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon 
	3425 4799 3753 3623 

	K-069 
	K-069 
	Part of Workshop No.14, 7/F, Hong Leong Industrial Complex, No.4 Wang Kwong Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon 
	3990 1530 2555 1034 

	K-070 
	K-070 
	Part of Godown no. 15, B/F, Harbour Centre Tower 1, 1 Hok Cheung Street, Hung Hom, Kowloon 
	2780 9328 2710 8331 

	K-072 
	K-072 
	Unit D-E, 14/F, Luk Hop Industrial Building, No.8 Luk Hop Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon 
	3114 3444 

	K-075 
	K-075 
	Part of Flat 29, 9/F, Block B, Focal Industrial Centre, 21 Man Lok Street, Hung Hom, Kowloon 
	3163 2358 2377 3861 

	K-076 
	K-076 
	Part of Flat C2, 7/F, Efficiency House, 35 Tai Yau Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon 
	2350 2321 

	K-077 
	K-077 
	Part of 11/F, Yue Xiu Industrial Building, 87 Hung To 
	2389 9961 2389 9851


	Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon 


	2,060.500 tonnes  地區最大貯存容量:  2,060.500 公噸 
	2,060.500 tonnes  地區最大貯存容量:  2,060.500 公噸 
	N-001 G/F-10,12,13/F,Part  of 14/F, Golden Resources 2432 8188 2433 4092 Centre, 2-12 Cheung Tat Rd, Tsing Yi, New Territories 
	N-008 Blk C, 6/F-16/F, Yee Lim Ind Ctr, 2-28 Kwai Lok St, Ha 2614 5801 2614 4628 Kwai Chung, New Territories 
	N-011 2/F, Unit A 3/F  & 18/F, 124-130 Kwok Shui Rd, Kwai 2425 1461 2421 7803 Chung , New Territories 
	N-015 17-19 On Fuk St, On Lok Tsuen, Fanling, New 2545 1666 2854 1308 Territories 
	N-017 2/F 2023W - 2027W, Centre B, 6/F, Centre B, ATL 2299 3647 2299 2030 Logistics Centre, Berth 3 
	N-029 G/F & 4/F Lam Soon Bldg,21 Dai Fu St., Tai Po 2680 3388 2680 4069 Industrial Estate, Tai Po, New Territories 
	N-030 Part of 15/F, No. 8 Kwai Hei Street, Kwai Chung, N.T. 2847 4777 2614 1120 
	N-032 Warehouse 1&2, 228 Tai Tong Rd, Shung Ching San 2478 7162 2475 9787 Tsuen, Yuen Long, New Territories 
	N-033 Warehouse A, B , DD77, Lot 812, Ping Che Rd, Ping 2595 0999 2595 1523 Che, Fanling, New Territories 
	N-035 Rm 2-4, 5/F, Block A & G10 & G12, G/F, Veristrong Ind 2642 5568 2641 7988 Ctr, 34-36 , Au Pui Wan St, Fotan, Shatin, NT 
	N-037 12A Tin Ha Road, Hung Shui Kiu, Yuen Long, New 2447 0692 2616 0152 Territories 
	N-038 1/F,6-12/F, 2-10 Wo Heung Street, Fotan, Shatin, New 2604 1101 2695 1923 Territories 
	N-055 1A; 1F; 1G; 1H; 3G; 4H; 4I; 4J;, 5A-J; 7E; 7F; 12F, 2614 2310 2612 4208 Waford Ind Bldg, 14-16 Kwai Hei Street, Kwai Chung, N.T. 
	Fly Yeong Logistics Limited
	Huang Ju Food (International) Co., LimitedCheerful Hands Limited
	Dragon Island International LimitedEasy Tak Management LimitedHung Yip Food LimitedStar Globe LimitedGolden Thai Harvest Trading Limited

	   Maximum Storage Capacity for the District:  
	   Maximum Storage Capacity for the District:  
	飛揚物流運輸有限公司 
	飛揚物流運輸有限公司 
	皇聚食品(國際)有限公司 樂施之手有限公司 
	龍島國際有限公司 事易達管理有限公司 鴻燁食品有限公司 昇虹有限公司 金泰豐貿易有限公司 

	New Territories 
	New Territories 
	New Territories 

	Golden Resources Warehouse Ltd
	Golden Resources Warehouse Ltd
	金源米業貨倉有限公司 

	Yee Lim Godown & Cold Storage Ltd
	Yee Lim Godown & Cold Storage Ltd
	裕林貨倉凍房有限公司 

	Chevalier Cold Storage and Logistics 
	Chevalier Cold Storage and Logistics 
	其士冷藏物流有限公司 

	Limited (Gdn A)
	Limited (Gdn A)
	(Gdn A) 

	Kwong Sun Hong Godown Ltd (Gdn No 4)
	Kwong Sun Hong Godown Ltd (Gdn No 4)
	廣新行貨倉有限公司 

	The Dairy Farm Co Ltd
	The Dairy Farm Co Ltd
	牛奶有限公司 

	LS SynaLife Trading Company Limited
	LS SynaLife Trading Company Limited
	新豐鏈貿易有限公司 

	Brilliant Cold Storage Management Limited 
	Brilliant Cold Storage Management Limited 
	光輝凍倉管理有限公司 

	(1)
	(1)

	Kin Tai Hong
	Kin Tai Hong
	建大行 

	Chewy International Foods Ltd (Gdn A)
	Chewy International Foods Ltd (Gdn A)
	超力國際食品有限公司 

	TR
	(Gdn A) 

	Infotech Rice Company Ltd
	Infotech Rice Company Ltd
	迅科米業有限公司 

	Lick Sang Foods Trading Ltd
	Lick Sang Foods Trading Ltd
	力生食品貿易有限公司 

	China Resources Logistics (Shatin Cold 
	China Resources Logistics (Shatin Cold 
	華潤物流(沙田冷倉)有限

	Storage) Limited
	Storage) Limited
	公司 

	Sam Hei Tai Hing Foods Co Ltd
	Sam Hei Tai Hing Foods Co Ltd
	三喜大興食品有限公司 


	Reg. #
	Reg. #
	Reg. #
	Address
	Tel. No.Fax No.

	註冊
	註冊
	地址 
	電話 傳真 

	編號 
	編號 

	N-064 
	N-064 
	125B-2 Tin Ha Road, Hung Shui Kiu, Yuen Long , New 
	2447 0692 2616 0152 

	TR
	Territories 

	N-065 
	N-065 
	Part of G/F, Unit 2, Wah Fat Industrial Bldg, 10-14 
	2559 9318 2548 3412 

	TR
	Kung Yip St, Kwai Chung, New Territories 

	N-066 
	N-066 
	Flat A & B, 9/F, Epoch Industrial Building, 8 Cheung Ho 
	2432 2972 2435 2831 

	TR
	St, Tsing Yi, New Territories 

	N-068 
	N-068 
	Blk 26, 8/F, Wah Luen Ind Ctr, 15-21 Wong Chuk 
	2698 4322 3541 9533 

	TR
	Yeung St, STTL 163, New Territories 

	N-069 
	N-069 
	13/F & 14/F, Sandoz Centre,178-182 Texaco 
	2549 5001 2517 2712 

	TR
	Road,Tsuen Wan, New Territories 

	N-073 
	N-073 
	4/F & 16/F, Shatin Cold Storage No. 2, 31-43 Wo Shui 
	2697 1300 2691 9299 

	TR
	Street, Fotan, Shatin 

	N-074 
	N-074 
	Unit A 1/F, Unit C,D & E  5/F, Blk 1, Leader Industrial 
	2423 0746 2423 1051 

	TR
	Ctr , 188-202 Texaco Road, Tsuen Wan 

	N-075 
	N-075 
	Godown No. 16 & 17, No. 362 Tan Kwai Tsuen, Hung 
	2477 9596 2470 9366 

	TR
	Shui Kiu , Yuen Long, New Territories 

	N-081 
	N-081 
	B1 (Portion), 5/F, Phase 1, Tsing Yi Industrial Centre, 
	2495 1261 2433 0186 

	TR
	33 Cheung Tat Road, Tsing Yi, New Territories 

	N-085 
	N-085 
	Unit E & F, 5/F, On Hang Ind Centre, 18 Yip Cheong 
	2548 8281 2559 5895 

	TR
	Street, Fanling, New Territories 

	N-087 
	N-087 
	4/F, Crown Data Centre II, 1 Leung Yip Street, Yuen 
	3622 0800 3622 0875 

	TR
	Long , New Territories 

	N-089 
	N-089 
	Rm B, 4/F, Tsuen Tung Industrial Bldg, 38-40 Chai 
	2420 0965 2405 6655 

	TR
	Wan Kok Street, Tsuen Wan, New Territories 

	N-090 
	N-090 
	1/F (Area 12), No. 67-73 Fuk Hi Street, Yuen Long Ind 
	2695 6473 3966 2201 

	TR
	Estate, Yuen Long, New Territories 

	N-091 
	N-091 
	G/F, KTA Centre, 13 On Chuen Street, Fanling, New 
	2408 9336 2407 3313 

	TR
	Territories 

	N-096 
	N-096 
	A partial Section at Flat D, 10/F, Wah Hing Ind Bldg, 2
	-

	2408 7872 2408 9127 

	TR
	6 Ma Kok St, Tsuen wan, New Territories 

	N-097 
	N-097 
	Part of Flat C 8/F, Flat C&D 10/F, Wang Cheung Ind'l 
	2455 2266 2455 2449 

	TR
	Bldg, 6 Tsing Yeung Circuit, Tuen Mun, N.T. 

	N-104 
	N-104 
	Flat H 3/F; Flat F 5/F & Flat E 6/F, Phase 2, Kings Ford 
	2743 9396 3527 3293 

	TR
	Ind Bldg, 26-32 Kwai Hei St, Kwai Chung, N T 

	N-109 
	N-109 
	Part of Unit E, 5/F, Blk A, Marvel Industrial Bldg, 25-31 
	2545 3138 2545 8468 

	TR
	Kwai Fung Crescent, Kwai Chung, NT 

	N-111 
	N-111 
	Room B&C of 4/F, Ever Gain Bldg, 21-23 Yuen Shun 
	3184 0918 3184 0958 

	TR
	Circuit , Shatin, NT 

	N-112 
	N-112 
	Flat 4 and Part of Flat 5, Blk A, 11/F,  Hang Wai 
	3427 1899 3427 1900 

	TR
	Industrial Centre, 6 Kin Tai Street, Tuen Mun, NT 

	N-115 
	N-115 
	61, Ng Ka Tsuen, Kam Sheung Road, Yuen Long, NT 
	2612 0783 2612 0793 

	N-116 
	N-116 
	Rm B, 6/F, Win Sun Fty Bldg, 2 San Hop Lane, Tin Hau 
	2465 0711 2461 2477 

	TR
	Road, Tuen Mun, NT, HK 

	N-119 
	N-119 
	Blk A, 11/F, Tai Ping Ind. Park, 51 Ting Kok Road, Tai 
	3904 3868 3904 3869 

	TR
	Po, NT, HK 

	N-120 
	N-120 
	Room 409-412, 4/F, Luen Cheong Can Centre, 6-8 Yip 
	2613 0468 2441 5279 

	TR
	Wong Road, Tuen Mun, NT, HK 


	Lick Sang Rice LtdKwong Fung Rice Co LimitedFung Tai Logistics LtdYee Hing Lung Food CompanyBangkok Mercantile (Hong Kong) Co., Ltd.China Resources Logistics (Shatin Cold 
	Lick Sang Rice LtdKwong Fung Rice Co LimitedFung Tai Logistics LtdYee Hing Lung Food CompanyBangkok Mercantile (Hong Kong) Co., Ltd.China Resources Logistics (Shatin Cold 
	Storage) LimitedShing Kee Hong Provision  Co LtdPun Chun Sauce & Preserved Fruit Factory Ltd
	P. S. Wu & Sons LimitedShun Fung Loong Rice & Feeds LtdFantastic Natural Cosmetics Limited Cheng Hing Kee Enterprises Co LtdDCH Logistics Co LtdKwong Tai Agency Co Ltd Wing Hing Spices Grinding Factory LimitedPing Kee Hong Trading Co LtdKwoks Wing Cheong Hoo LtdNg Wah International Development Limited

	Kubota Rice Industry (H.K.) Co Ltd (Gdn A)久保田米業(香港)有限公
	力生米業有限公司 廣豐米業有限公司 豐泰物流有限公司 儀興隆食品公司 香泰貿易有限公司 華潤物流(沙田冷倉)有限
	力生米業有限公司 廣豐米業有限公司 豐泰物流有限公司 儀興隆食品公司 香泰貿易有限公司 華潤物流(沙田冷倉)有限
	公司 成記行糧食有限公司 品珍醬園有限公司 寶舜父子有限公司 信豐隆米業飼料有限公司 無添加化粧品有限公司 鄭興記企業有限公司 大昌行物流有限公司 廣泰代理有限公司 永興香料磨粉廠有限公司 炳記行貿易有限公司 郭氏榮昌行有限公司 五華國際發展有限公司 

	Table
	TR
	司(Gdn A) 

	Takee International Limited 
	Takee International Limited 
	Takee International 

	TR
	Limited 

	Yafeng Group Development Ltd
	Yafeng Group Development Ltd
	雅楓集團發展有限公司 

	7-Style Development (Sugar) Ltd
	7-Style Development (Sugar) Ltd
	7 式發展(糖業)有限公司 

	Ettason (HK) Ltd
	Ettason (HK) Ltd
	林和成貿易有限公司 

	Kam Kee Food Trading Ltd
	Kam Kee Food Trading Ltd
	錦記食品貿易有限公司 


	Wah Cheong Co Ltd華昌有限公司 N-123 Part of Blk A, 7/F, Kerry TC Warehouse 1, 3 Kin Chuen 2410 4200 2865 6365 
	Safety Logistics Services LtdTak Lai Marine Trading Co LtdYat Fung Seafood Provision Co Ltd PARKnSHOP (HK) Limited (Gdn A)PARKnSHOP (HK) Limited (Gdn B)
	Safety Logistics Services LtdTak Lai Marine Trading Co LtdYat Fung Seafood Provision Co Ltd PARKnSHOP (HK) Limited (Gdn A)PARKnSHOP (HK) Limited (Gdn B)
	7-Style Development (Sugar) LtdMacy's Food & Wines LimitedEnhance International LimitedMany Way Trading Co LtdShumei Natural Agriculture (HK) 
	Association Ltd (Gdn A)Wing Fung International Logistics Ltd
	China Resources Ng Fung International Distribution Co LtdTri Star Trading Company
	Kitagawa International Co LtdLife Is For Excellence LimitedAgricultural Products Co LtdTsuen Kee Hong Company LimitedO'Farm LimitedChewy International Foods Ltd (Gdn D)Super Food Development LtdGreen Barn Food Limited
	安全物流服務有限公司 德麗海產貿易有限公司 溢豐海味糧油食品公司 百佳超級市場(香港)有限
	公司 (Gdn A) 百佳超級市場(香港)有限公司 (Gdn B) 7 式發展(糖業)有限公司 美思食品有限公司 比爾高國際有限公司 日發貿易有限公司 
	香港秀明自然農法協會有限公司 (Gdn A) 榮豐國際物流有限公司 
	華潤五豐國際分銷有限公司 三星貿易公司 北川國際有限公司 創之杰集團有限公司 健康農莊有限公司 銓記行有限公司 
	綠盈坊有限公司 超力國際食品有限公司 (Gdn D) 
	煒豐食品發展有限公司 綠糧莊有限公司 
	Reg. #
	Reg. #
	Address

	註冊地址 
	編號 
	Street, Kwai Chung, NT 

	N-124 G/F - 10/F, 132-140 Kwok Shui Road, Kwai Chung, NT, HK N-131 Rm 1504, 15/F, Luen Cheong Can Centre, 8 Yip Wong Road , Tuen Mun, NT N-136 No. 1, Lai Pek Shan Sun Tsuen, Shuen Wan, Taipo, N.T. N-139 Part of 5/F, Watson House, 1-5 Wo Liu Hang Road, Fo Tan, Shatin, NT 
	N-140 Part of Rm 203-205, 2/F, Part of Rm 307-309, 310-311, 314-316, 3/F, Blk A & B, KC#4, Hutchison Logistics Centre 
	N-140 Part of Rm 203-205, 2/F, Part of Rm 307-309, 310-311, 314-316, 3/F, Blk A & B, KC#4, Hutchison Logistics Centre 

	N-144 Unit B, 8/F, Century Ind Bldg, 1 Tsing Yeung Circuit, Tuen Mun, NT N-145 Part of Flat A, 3/F, Block 2, Tai Ping Ind. Centre, 55 Ting Kok Road, Taipo, N.T. N-148 Part of Flat B2, 13/F, Tsing Yi Industrial Ctr, Phase I, No. 1-33 Cheung Tat Road, Tsing Yi N-151 Flat A, 3/F, Phase 1, Kingsford Ind Bldg, 26-32 Kwai Hei Street, Kwai Chung, NT N-153 Part of Room 204, TCL Tower, 8 Tai Chung Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T. N-160 Part of Room 804, 8/F, Riley House, 88 Lei Muk Road, Kwai Chung, NT N-163 Room 2, 8, 10-11 o
	-
	-

	N-197 Part of Unit D, 5/F, Block 1, Koon Wah Mirror Factory (6th), Industrial Bldg., 7-9 Ho Tin Street, Tuen Mun, N.T. 
	N-197 Part of Unit D, 5/F, Block 1, Koon Wah Mirror Factory (6th), Industrial Bldg., 7-9 Ho Tin Street, Tuen Mun, N.T. 
	Tel. No.Fax No.
	Tel. No.Fax No.

	電話 傳真 
	2622 1100 2598 6123 3693 4421 3693 4420 2392 8180 2789 1709 2606 8658 2690 9256 2606 8658 2690 9256 
	2465 0711 2461 2477 2662 8699 2311 8592 2239 3026 2337 3431 2423 9266 2481 6571 2792 1998 2295 0370 2429 2343 2429 9670 2593 8777 2827 0291 2480 1982 3583 2779 3152 2999 3152 2990 2110 2268 3100 0128 3590 3593 3011 5271 3426 3878 2428 8256 2602 7018 3007 9079 2595 0999 2595 1523 2819 8099 2819 8044 3175 8666 3175 8389 

	Bafang Yunji International Company Limited八方雲集國際集團有限公
	Bafang Yunji International Company Limited八方雲集國際集團有限公
	Bafang Yunji International Company Limited八方雲集國際集團有限公
	N-198 
	Part of Room 2304, 23/F, Tsuen Wan Industrial Centre, 2410 9858 2410 9856 

	TR
	司 
	220-248 Texaco Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T. 

	Tak Fat Edible Salt & Provisions Limited
	Tak Fat Edible Salt & Provisions Limited
	德發鹽業食品有限公司 
	N-200 
	Part of G/F, 220 Lot 2201 DD76, Kwan Tei North 
	2462 4371 2469 1875 


	Shumei Natural Agriculture (HK) Association Ltd (Gdn B)My Care Healthcare LimitedAsian Link Cold Store Services LimitedWah Yue (H.K.) Trading Co LtdYat Hing Trading (Hong Kong) LimitedKDS Global Logistics LimitedHi-Speed Supply Chain Limited (Gdn B)Influence Development LimitedMetricslink LimitedJet Win Food LimitedCity Super Limited World Fantasy Development LimitedMerge Enterprise Limited
	Shumei Natural Agriculture (HK) Association Ltd (Gdn B)My Care Healthcare LimitedAsian Link Cold Store Services LimitedWah Yue (H.K.) Trading Co LtdYat Hing Trading (Hong Kong) LimitedKDS Global Logistics LimitedHi-Speed Supply Chain Limited (Gdn B)Influence Development LimitedMetricslink LimitedJet Win Food LimitedCity Super Limited World Fantasy Development LimitedMerge Enterprise Limited
	C.S.K. Food Company Limited
	Meisei Hong Kong Limited
	Imoto Shoten Company Limited
	Sandra Trading Company
	Prosperity Storage Company Limited (Gdn 
	A)Prosperity Storage Company Limited (Gdn B)
	Yes Natural International Limited
	Success Trading (HK) Company Limited
	See Wai (Logistics) Company Limited 
	Neo Integration (H.K.) Company Limited
	香港秀明自然農法協會有限公司 (Gdn B) 幸福元氣有限公司 亞聯冷凍物流有限公司 華裕(香港)貿易有限公司 溢興貿易(香港)有限公司 
	多利士環球有限公司 海迅供應鏈有限公司 (Gdn B) 
	依富騰發展有限公司 豐聯行有限公司 捷運食品有限公司 City Super Limited 偉綸發展有限公司 浚一企業有限公司 瑋俊食品有限公司 
	明正(香港)有限公司 
	井本商店有限公司 
	展奇洋行 
	港暉倉儲有限公司 (Gdn 
	A) 港暉倉儲有限公司 (Gdn B) 
	悅意國際有限公司 
	成業貿易有限公司 
	See Wai (Logistics) Company Limited 禰奧(香港)有限公司 
	Reg. #
	Reg. #
	Address

	註冊地址 
	編號 
	Village, Fanling 
	N-203 Part of Room 11, 17/F, Cheung Fung Industrial Building, 23-29 Pak Tin Par Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T. N-204 Part of Flat E2, 3/F, Block A, Tung Chun Industrial Building, 9-11 Cheung Wing Road, Kwai Chung, N.T. N-207 Unit A-F, 7/F, Cheung Hing Shing Centre, No.23 Sha Tsui Road, N.T. N-209 Part of Flat B & Part of Flat D, 3/F, Ming Wah Ind Bldg, 17-33 Wang Lung St., Tsuen Wan, N.T. N-213 Part of Unit C, 17/F, Ming Wah Industrial Building, 1733 Wang Lung Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T. N-214 Part of Block A, 4/F, Ko
	-

	N-228 Part of Unit K, 20/F, Vigor Industrial Building Phase One, No. 49-53 Ta Chuen Ping Street, Kwai Chung, N.T. 

	N-229 Part of (5/F & 6/F), Phase 2, Goodman Shatin Logistics Centre, 6 Wong Chuk Yeung Street, Fo Tan, N.T. N-230 Part of Unit I-2, 8/F, Superluck Industrial Centre Phase 1, 45-53 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T. N-231 Flat D, 5/F, On Hang Industrial Centre, 18 Yip Cheong Street, Fanling, N.T. N-232 Unit G2, Part of Unit J&K, 16/F, Block 2, Leader Ind Ctr, 188-202 Texaco Rd, Tsuen Wan, N.T. N-233 Unit A 6/F, Unit A,B&D 12/F, Unit D 15/F, Block 1, Leader Ind Ctr, 188-202 Texaco Rd, Tsuen Wan N.T. N-234 Rm A, B
	-

	Tel. No.Fax No.
	Tel. No.Fax No.
	Tel. No.Fax No.

	電話 傳真 
	2792 1100 2295 0370 2172 7772 3020 9337 2534 5892 3571 9201 2437 9484 2437 9679 2605 5168 2601 1541 3765 8888 2407 9812 3792 0876 2940 7700 2730 0567 3007 2007 3996 7928 3996 7928 2637 0646 2637 0641 2165 9931 2165 9965 2717 1363 3576 3840 3576 3870 2428 8288 3747 3073 
	2690 5214 2690 5213 6979 4700 3483 3287 2677 2968 2408 8627 2180 2415 2408 8627 2180 2415 2786 0727 2786 0757 2327 2989 2327 7809 
	2699 3887 2699 3987 
	2465 7001 2463 2404 

	Neuworks (Asia) LimitedChiangmai Herbs Trading LimitedChevalier Cold Storage and Logistics Ltd 
	Neuworks (Asia) LimitedChiangmai Herbs Trading LimitedChevalier Cold Storage and Logistics Ltd 
	(Gdn B)Tak Shing Cheong Food Limited
	Eternal Express Corporation Limited (Gdn B)Kubota Rice Industry (H.K.) Co., Ltd (Gdn 
	B)
	PWD Logistics LimitedNew Charming International LimitedShing Hing Oil Company LimitedPrizemart Limited (Gdn B)Liwan Food Trading Co., Limited
	Chevalier AOC Freight Express Holdings LimitedLiceniz Limited
	Man Lee Cheung Company, LimitedSiu Fung Nin Food Products Company Limited
	Pan Pacific Retail Management (Hong Kong) Co., LimitedHenry Logistics Group Company LimitedSan Tai Distribution Co LtdL-Biodiversity LimitedCalfruits Company LimitedYue Yi Foods Company LimitedInterocean Logistics LimitedV-Glory Logistics LimitedMugan Foods Limited
	新勤(亞洲)有限公司 
	清邁草本貿易有限公司 其士冷藏物流有限公司 
	(Gdn B) 德成昌食品有限公司 恒通行有限公司 (Gdn B) 久保田米業(香港)有限公
	司(Gdn B) 
	領鋒物流有限公司 新俞國際有限公司 誠興油行有限公司 價真棧有限公司 (Gdn B) 麗灣食品貿易有限公司 
	其士美亞捷運控股有限公司 授權網路有限公司 萬利祥有限公司 
	兆豐年食品有限公司 泛亞零售管理(香港)有限公司 
	亨利物流集團有限公司 三泰集運有限公司 蓮華生態有限公司 加成鮮果有限公司 如意食品有限公司 海聯物流有限公司 
	翔盛物流有限公司 
	募根食品有限公司 
	Reg. #
	Reg. #
	Address

	註冊地址 
	編號 
	N-242 Workshop Nos. F and G, G/F, Hong Leong Plaza, No. 33 Lok Yip Road, Fanling, N.T. N-243 Unit D, 9/F, Block 1, Waylee Industrial Centre, 30-38 Tsuen King Circuit, Tsuen Wan, N.T. N-245 Unit 802, 8/F, Cheung Fung Industrial Building, 23-39 Pak Tin Par Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T. N-246 Flat C2, Blk C, 3/F, Tsing Yi Industrial Centre, Phase II, 1-33 Cheung Tat Road, Tsing Yi, N.T. N-247 Part of No. 295D Pak Sha Tsuen, Kung Um Road, Yuen Long, N.T. 
	N-248 Unit B, 12/F, Phase II, Goodman ShaTin Logistics Centre, 6 Wong Chuk Yeung Street, Fo Tan, Shatin, NT 
	N-249 Part of DD125 Ha Tsuen Road, Yuen Long, N.T. N-250 Room 1202, 12/F, Raton Industrial Building, 4 Kin Wong Street, Tuen Mun, N.T. N-251 Part of Unit B, G/F, 231 Tong Fong Tsuen, Ping Kwai Road, Ping Shan, Yuen Long, N.T. N-252 4/F, Lung Wah International Godown, 72-76 Wang 
	Lung Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T. N-253 Part of DD77 Lot No 78B8, Ping Che, Fanling, N.T. N-254 Part of Unit 801, 8/F, Cheung Fung Ind. Bldg., 23-39 

	Pak Tin Par Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T., HK N-255 Part of Unit 06, 20/F, Seapower Centre, 73 Lei Muk Road, Kwai Chung, N.T. N-257 Rm 2, G/F Blk 2, Nan Fung Industrial City, 18 Tin Hau Road, Tuen Mun, N.T. N-258 G/F, Wing Kin Industrial Building, 4-6 Wing Kin Road, Kwai Chung, N.T. N-260 Part of UG, Goodman Dynamic Centre, 188 Yeung Uk Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T. N-261 Part of No 94 Sheung Chuk Yuen, Yau Tam Mei, Yuen Long, N.T. N-262 Part of 8/F, Allied Cargo Centre, 150-164 Texaco Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T. N-263 RoomD, 
	Tel. No.Fax No.
	Tel. No.Fax No.
	Tel. No.Fax No.

	電話 傳真 
	3543 0284 3747 4621 5511 6354 3590 5647 3763 9899 3763 9808 2730 6396 2375 3898 2543 4266 2784 0032 3184 0918 3184 0958 
	2472 7688 2472 0337 2133 5800 3565 6628 2547 6781 2559 1820 
	2406 8879 2406 8876 6349 4163 2555 7688 2555 7188 
	6409 3832 2548 3600 2546 2250 2548 4244 2559 9417 3904 1481 3904 1446 2482 6488 2482 6328 2419 3083 2408 0319 9581 0940 2620 8969 2368 8222 2423 8272 2724 1117 2730 0313 2735 3250 
	3700 0320 
	2116 0918 2119 0046 

	Keyway Logistics Limited基匯物流有限公司 N-269 Unit B, 6/F, Gateway TS, 8 Cheung Fai Road, Tsing Yi, 3795 6568 
	Narita Logistics (HK) Limited
	Narita Logistics (HK) Limited
	Narita Logistics (HK) Limited
	成田物流(香港)有限公司 

	Dhillon Group of Companies Limited 
	Dhillon Group of Companies Limited 
	Dhillon Group of 

	TR
	Companies Limited 

	Meisei Hong Kong Limited
	Meisei Hong Kong Limited
	明正(香港)有限公司 

	Yue Tai Cold Storage Warehouse 
	Yue Tai Cold Storage Warehouse 
	裕泰凍倉管理有限公司 

	Management Limited
	Management Limited



	   Maximum Storage Capacity for the District:  
	   Maximum Storage Capacity for the District:  
	Reg. #
	Reg. #
	Reg. #
	Address

	註冊
	註冊
	地址 

	編號 
	編號 

	TR
	N.T. 

	N-270 
	N-270 
	Part of Flat A&B, 3/F, Mercantile Ind. & Warehouse 

	TR
	Bldg., 16-24 Ta Chuen Ping Street, Kwai Chung, N.T. 

	N-271 
	N-271 
	Part of Blk A, 4/F, Oxford Industrial Building, 42-46 

	TR
	Wang Lung Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T. 

	N-272 
	N-272 
	Part of Factory A, G/F, Fo Tan Industrial Centre, 

	TR
	Nos.26-28 Au Pui Wan Street 

	N-273 
	N-273 
	Part of 9/F & Part of 10/F, Sandoz Centre, 178-183 


	Texaco Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T. 

	133,460.937 tonnes  地區最大貯存容量:  
	133,460.937 tonnes  地區最大貯存容量:  
	Tel. No.Fax No.
	Tel. No.Fax No.

	電話 傳真 
	2497 2221 2497 3320 2366 6534 2690 5214 2690 5213 2651 1938 2651 1298

	133,460.937 公噸 
	133,460.937 公噸 
	Total: 143 



